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SANCHITHA PRAKASH ANANDAVALLI 25 201.5 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

1 CLASSICAL MECHANICS 31 + 31 + - 62 + A 4 8 32

2020 0164 0040 2975SOLID STATE PHYSICS 30 + 27 + - 57 + B+ 4 7 28

20BSC001 NUCLEAR PHYSICS 34 + 28 + - 62 + A 4 8 32

SPECIAL THEORY OF RELATIVITY- - - AbF F 0 0 0

APPLIED COMPONENT: 8085 MICROPROCESSOR & C++ PROGRAMMING29 + 23 + - 52 + B 2.5 6 15

PHYSICS PRACTICALS - I (SPHY601 & SPHY602)- - 84 + - O 4 10 40

PHYSICS PRACTICALS - II (SPHY603 & SPHY604)- - 67 + - A 4 8 32

PHYSICS APPLIED COMPONENT - PRACTICALS- - 77 + - A+ 2.5 9 22.5

MITHAIWALA ALEFIYA FEROZ SAKINA 25 157 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

44 REAL & COMPLEX ANALYSIS - - - 19F F 0 0 0

2020 0164 0046 0711ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - II 20 + 29 + - 49 + C 4 5 20

20BSC044 METRIC SPACES - II - - - 40 + D 4 4 16

DATA ANALYTICS - IV 27 + 28 + - 55 + B+ 4 7 28

APPLIED COMPONENT: PYTHON & R PROGRAMMING - II30 + 39 + - 69 + A 2.5 8 20

MATHEMATICS PRACTICALS - I (SMAT601 & SMAT602)- - 63 + - A 4 8 32

MATHEMATICS PRACTICALS - II (SMAT603 & SMAT604)- - 41 + - D 4 4 16

MATHEMATICS APPLIED COMPONENT - PRACTICALS- - 100 + - O 2.5 10 25

SAYYAD KANEEZ BAKHTAWAR RAFIYA 17 104 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

64 REAL & COMPLEX ANALYSIS - - - AbF F 0 0 0

2020 0164 0044 6332ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - II - - - AbF F 0 0 0

20BSC064 METRIC SPACES - II - - - AbF F 0 0 0

DATA ANALYTICS - IV 25 + 30 + - 55 + B+ 4 7 28

APPLIED COMPONENT: PYTHON & R PROGRAMMING - II28 + 26 + - 54 + B 2.5 6 15

MATHEMATICS PRACTICALS - I (SMAT601 & SMAT602)- - 48 + - C 4 5 20

MATHEMATICS PRACTICALS - II (SMAT603 & SMAT604)- - 44 + - D 4 4 16

MATHEMATICS APPLIED COMPONENT - PRACTICALS- - 80 + - O 2.5 10 25

GAWALI GAYATRI DHANANJAY VAISHALI 25 173.5 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

85 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II26 + 24 + - 50 + B 4 6 24

2020 0164 0030 1286ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - - 3F F 0 0 0

20BSC085 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - - 42 D 4 4 16

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - - 40 + D 4 4 16

APPLIED COMPONENT: PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY, DYES, PAINTS & PIGMENTS - II24 + 24 + - 48 + C 2.5 5 12.5

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - 83 + - O 4 10 40

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - 88 + - O 4 10 40

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: APPLIED COMPONENT- - 93 + - O 2.5 10 25

SAYED MURTASAM ABBAS TAYYABA 13 117.5 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

107 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - - 2F F 0 0 0

2020 0164 0048 0804ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - - 2F F 0 0 0

20BSC107 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - - 9F F 0 0 0

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - - 15F F 0 0 0

APPLIED COMPONENT: PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY, DYES, PAINTS & PIGMENTS - II20 + 26 + - 46 + C 2.5 5 12.5

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - 88 + - O 4 10 40

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - 81 + - O 4 10 40

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: APPLIED COMPONENT- - 91 + - O 2.5 10 25

SHAIKH MOHAMMED FUZAIL MUSHTAQUE SHAISTA 29 177.5 6.12 PASSES/B Grade

51 CLASSICAL MECHANICS - - - 49 C 4 5 20

2021 0164 0160 2143    SOLID STATE PHYSICS 30 + 24 + - 54 + B 4 6 24

21BSC051 NUCLEAR PHYSICS 27 + 24 + - 51 + B 4 6 24

SPECIAL THEORY OF RELATIVITY30 + 23 + - 53 + B 4 6 24

APPLIED COMPONENT: 8085 MICROPROCESSOR & C++ PROGRAMMING27 + 21$ + - 48 + C 2.5 5 12.5

PHYSICS PRACTICALS - I (SPHY601 & SPHY602)- - 40 + - D 4 4 16

PHYSICS PRACTICALS - II (SPHY603 & SPHY604)- - 65 + - A 4 8 32

PHYSICS APPLIED COMPONENT - PRACTICALS- - 80 - O 2.5 10 25

BISWAS ARNAB ARUP RAJITA 29 188 6.48 PASSES/B Grade

128 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - - 43 + D 4 4 16

2021 0164 0161 6495    ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - - 40 D 4 4 16

21BSC128 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - - 49 C 4 5 20

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II14 + 27 + - 41 + D 4 4 16

APPLIED COMPONENT: PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY, DYES, PAINTS & PIGMENTS - II21 + 33 + - 54 + B 2.5 6 15

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - 80* + - O 4 10 40

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - 83 + - O 4 10 40

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: APPLIED COMPONENT- - 80 + - O 2.5 10 25

AGARWAL ADITI ANIL ABHILASHA 29 221 7.62 PASSES/B+ Grade

131 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II29+ 21$+ - 50+ B 4 6 24

2019 0164 0041 3147ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II29+ 24+ - 53+ B 4 6 24

19BSC131 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - - 60 A 4 8 32

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II35+ 34+ - 69+ A 4 8 32

APPLIED COMPONENT: PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY, DYES, PAINTS & PIGMENTS - II39+ 21$+ - 60+ A 2.5 8 20

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II- - 54+ - B 4 6 24

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - II- - 81+ - O 4 10 40

PRACTICAL COURSEWORK: APPLIED COMPONENT- - 84+ - O 2.5 10 25

SHAIKH MOHAMMED MAJID JAVED AHMED RAZIYA 29 203 7 PASSES/B+ Grade
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119 CLASSICAL MECHANICS - - - 40 D 4 4 16

2019 0164 0041 3573SOLID STATE PHYSICS 35+ 24 + - 59+ B+ 4 7 28

19BSC119 NUCLEAR PHYSICS 32+ 24 + - 56+ B+ 4 7 28

SPECIAL THEORY OF RELATIVITY- - - 40+ D 4 4 16

APPLIED COMPONENT: 8085 MICROPROCESSOR & C++ PROGRAMMING- - - 40+ D 2.5 4 10

PHYSICS PRACTICALS - I (SPHY601 & SPHY602)- - 83+ - O 4 10 40

PHYSICS PRACTICALS - II (SPHY603 & SPHY604)- - 82+ - O 4 10 40

PHYSICS APPLIED COMPONENT - PRACTICALS- - 80+ - O 2.5 10 25

SOMAVAJJALA VISHWAS RAVIKUMAR SREELATHA 25 153.5 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

72 REAL & COMPLEX ANALYSIS - - - 40$+ D 4 16 0

2019 0164 0040 9053ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - II - - - 53+ B 4 24 0

19BSC072 METRIC SPACES - II - - - 18F F 0 0 0

DATA ANALYTICS - IV - - - 55+ B+ 4 28 28

APPLIED COMPONENT: PYTHON & R PROGRAMMING - II- - - 50+ B 2.5 15 15

MATHEMATICS PRACTICALS - I (SMAT601 & SMAT602)- - 63+ - A 4 32 20

MATHEMATICS PRACTICALS - II (SMAT603 & SMAT604)- - 40+ - D 4 16 16

MATHEMATICS APPLIED COMPONENT - PRACTICALS- - 70+ - A+ 2.5 22.5 25


